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1. Alwis Diana de 
Environmental Economics Programme 
IUCN Sri Lanka Office 
53, Horton Place, Colombo 07, Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94-11-2694094 (Ext.312) 
Email: dda@iucnsl.org 
 

2. Angeles Marian S. delos 
Environmentally and Socially Sustainable Development 
The World Bank Institute, The World Bank 
1818 H St. NW MSN 4-400, Washington DC 20433 
Tel: 1-202-473 9527 
Fax: 1-202-676 0977 
Email: mdelosangeles@worldbank.org 
 

3. Aurangzeb Marriyum 
House No. 780-F 
Satellite Town  
Rawalpindi, Pakistan 
Tel: 92-51-2829456; 03005002011 (mob) 
Fax: 95-51-2820469 
Email: Marriyum_wwf@yahoo.co.uk 
 

4. Banda H. M Nawarathna 
Department of Economics 
University of Kelaniya 
Kelaniya, Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94-11-2914488 
Fax: 94-11-2913857 
Email: nawarathna77@yahoo.com 
 

5. Bandara H.M.S.J.H 
Department of Agricultural Economics and Business Management, 
Faculty of Agriculture, 
University of Peradeniya, 
Peradeniya, Sri Lanka. 
Tel: 94-81-2387 177 (o); 0777 203 523 (mob) 
Email: samanjanaranjana@yahoo.com 
 

6. Bastakoti Ram Chandra 
Natural Resource Management 
School of Environment, Resources and Development 
Asian Institute of Technology 
PO Box 4, Klong Luang 
Pathumathani 12120, Thailand 
Tel: 66-2-524 8018 (room),; 066609153 (mob) 
Fax: 66-2-524 6431 (C/O) 
Email: st101040@ait.ac.th; Ram.Bastakoti@ait.ac.th 
 

7. Bhattacharya Rabindra N.  
Dept. of Economics 
Kalyani University 
Kalyani, West Bengal, India 
Tel: 91-33-2430-3152 
Fax: 91-33-2582-8282 
Email: rnbeco@yahoo.com 
 

8. Chandrakanth M. G 
Dept. of Agricultural Economics 
University of Agricultural Sciences 
G.K.V.K, Bangalore, India 
Tel: 91-80-23636295; 23330153 Ext. 298 (O); 23356328 ® 
Email: mgchandrakanth@yahoo.com, mysorec@fiu.edu 
 
 



9. Chowdhury Tanzir A 
Department of Economics and Social Science 
BRAC University 
66 Mahakhali C/A 
Dhaka – 1212, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-9881265 Ext: 450; 0173015398 (mob) 
Email: tanzirc@bracuniversity.ac.bd 
 

10. Dasgupta Partha  
Faculty of Economics 
Cambridge University 
Sidgwick Avenue, Cambridge CB3 9DD, UK 
Tel:  44-1223-335207 
Fax: 44-1223-335475 
Email: partha.dasgupta@econ.cam.ac.uk 
 

11. Devkota Krishna Hari 
Institute of Agriculture and Animal Sciences 
Rampur Campus, Rampur 
Chitwan, Nepal 
Email: devkotakh@yahoo.com 
 

12. Duggar Manik  
SANDEE 
P.O. Box: 8975, EPC-1056 
Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-5528761 
Fax: 977-1- 5536786 
Email: manikd@sandeeonline.org 
 

13. Edirisinghe Jagath 
Rubber Research Institute of Sri Lanka 
Dartonfield, Agalawatta, Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94-34-2247426 
Fax: 94-34-2247427 
Email: Jagathed@yahoo.com, dirrri@tradenetsl.lk 
 

14. Guha Indrila 
39A/1A Bosepukur Road 
Kolkata, India 
Tel: 91-33-91-24412166 ®; 9331022214 (mob) 
Email: indrilaguha@hotmail.com 

15. Haque A. K Enamul 
Department of Economics 
East West University 
43, Mohakhali, Dhaka 1212, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-9882308, 8811381 
Email: e.haque@ewubd.edu 
 

16. Hasan Md. Kamrul 
On-Farm Research Division 
Bangladesh Agricultural Research Institute (BARI) 
Gazipur-1701, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-9252085; 0171 244091(mob) 
Fax: 880-2-9262713 
Email: khasan41@yahoo.com, rash27id@yahoo.com 
 
 

17. Imran Mohammad 
House# 8, SCC Road 
Mohottoli, Dhaka 1100 
Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-731-2566; 731-8351 
Email: imranm@iub.edu.bd or imranwar@hotmail.com 

18. Jahan Hasneen 
Department of Agricultural Economics Bangladesh Agricultural University  
Mymensingh, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-172291417 (mob) 
Fax: 880-91-55810  
Email: hasneen@email.com  
 
 



19. Jha Ratna Kr. 
National Plant Quarantine Program 
Dept. of Agriculture 
Haribhawan, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-5524352 
Fax: 977-1-5553798 
Email: jharatna2002@yahoo.com 

20. Kadekodi Gopal 
Institute for Social and Economic Change 
P.O Nagarabhavi 
Bangalore 560072, India 
Tel: 91-80-23217010 (o); 23217016 ® 
Fax: 91-80-23211798 
Email:  gkkadekodi@isec.ac.in 
 

21. Kafle Anuradha  
SANDEE 
P.O. Box: 8975, EPC-1056 
Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-5528761 
Fax: 977-1- 5536786 
Email: anuradhak@sandeeonline.org 
 

22. Kaippachery Sudheesh 
Department of Economics 
Kariavattom Campus, University of Kerala 
Trivandrum, Kerala, India 
Tel: 91-471-2418309 (o); 2417722,2418142®; 9847934646 (mob) 
Fax: 91-471-2415912 
Email: skaippachery@yahoo.com 
 

23. Kalyanaratne S.W Ajantha 
Department of Economics 
University of Sri Jayewardenepura 
Gangodawila, Nugegoda, Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94-11-2 802014 (o); 773 175396 (mob) 
Fax: 94-11-2803196 
Email: ajantha_sjp_econ@yahoo.com 
  

24. Kumar D. Suresh 
Horticultural College and Research Institute 
Tamil Nadu Agricultural University 
Periyakulam-625604. Theni (Dt). Tamil Nadu, India 
Tel: 91-4546-231726 
Fax: 91-4546-231726 
Email: rithusuresh@yahoo.com 
 

25. Lele Sharadchandra 
Centre for Interdisciplinary Studies in Environment & Development  
ISEC Campus, Nagarabhavi 
Bangalore, India 
Tel: 91-80-2321-7013 x23 / 2321-5468 x413  
Fax: 91-80-2321-7008  
Email: slele@isec.ac.in 
 

26. Madheswaran S. 
Institute for Social and Economic Change 
P.O Nagarabhavi, Bangalore, India 
Tel: 91-80-23215468 ext. 210 (o); 23214625 ®; 9845780664 (mob) 
Fax: 91-80-23211798 
Email: madhes@isec.ac.in 
 

27. Mongia Puran 
Centre for Development Economics, Delhi School of Economics 
Delhi University, Delhi, India 
Tel: 91-11-2766 7987; 9810 5799 14 (mob) 
Fax: 91-11-2766 7159 
Email: mongia@econdse.org 

28. Murthy Srikanta P. S. 
Department of Agricultural Economics 
University of Agricultural Sciences 
GKVK, Bangalore – 560065 
India 
Tel: 91-80-23636295, 23330153 Ext. 298 (O), 28566770 ® 
Email: pssrikanthmurthy@yahoo.com 
 



29. Pokharel Ridish 
PO Box 43, Hariyokharka, 
Pokhara, Nepal 
Tel: 977-61-521689 (o); 061-523849/ 01-4375034 ® 
Fax: 91-61-521563 / 520387 
Email: ridishp@yahoo.com 

30. Raju K.V 
Ecological Economics Unit 
Institute for Social and Economic Change 
P.O Nagarabhavi 
Bangalore 560072, India 
Tel: 91-80-23217010 (o) 
Fax: 91-80-23211798 
Email: kvraju@isec.ac.in 
 

 31. Ranjit Yogesh 
Dept. of Economics 
Patan Multiple Campus 
Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-4253452 
Email: yogeshr777@yahoo.com 
 

32. Rashid Md. Abdur 
Division of Agricultural Economics 
Bangladesh Agricultural Research Institute (BARI) 
Gazipur-1701, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-9261501-5 Ext. 437 (o); 0171 070110 (mob) 
Fax: 880-2-9262713 
Email: rash27id@yahoo.com 
 

33. Sahu Purushottam 
Dept. of Economics 
Gopalpur College 
Gopalpur-on-sea, Ganjam 
Orissa, India 
Tel: 91-680-2242078 (O); 2290028 ® 
Fax: 91-680-2296131   
Email: purushottam_gc@yahoo.com 
 

34. Sastry G. S 
Ecological Economics Unit 
Institute for Social and Economic Change 
P.O Nagarabhavi 
Bangalore 560072, India 
Tel: 91-80-23217010 (o) 
Fax: 91-80-23211798 
Email: gssastry@isec.ac.in 
 

 35. Shyamsundar Priya  
SANDEE 
P.O. Box: 8975, EPC-1056 
Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-5528761 
Fax: 977-1- 5536786 
Email: priyas@sandeeonline.org, priya_sandee@yahoo.com 
 

36.  Thakuri Min Bikram M. 
ITDG Nepal 
Pandol Marg, Lazimpat 
Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-4446015; 4434482 
Fax: 977-1-4445995 
Email: minm@itdg.wlink.com.np 

 


